
SUPPORTER

$1,000
ADVOCATE

$2,500
PATRON

$5,000
BENEFACTOR

$10,000
CHAMPION

$25,000
Logo on the Corporate Coalition 
webpage

Invitation to annual Corporate
Holiday Party

Inclusion in Annual Impact Report

Subscription to Bi-monthly Corporate 
Newsletter

Networking Event Invitations

Digital Member Badge

Group Volunteer Opportunity

Family Membership

Columbus Zoo Admission Tickets

Columbus Zoo Tickets Dontated to 
Charity of Choice

Zoombezi Bay Tickets

Safari Golf Outing Foursome

Wild Encounters Presentation (subject 
to availability)

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP LEVELS

1 3

150

50

25

2

1

Subscription to the Beastly Banner 
Member Newsletter

Subscription to the Beastly Bytes 
Monthly Member Email

Welcome Social Media Announcement 
(LinkedIn)

2

75

20

10

1

25

10

1

10

6

6

1

1

6


