



CORPORATE COALITION

COLUMBUS ZOO AND AQUARIUM

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP LEVELS

Logo on the Corporate Coalition webpage

	SUPPORTER \$1,000	ADVOCATE \$2,500	PATRON \$5,000	BENEFATOR \$10,000	CHAMPION \$25,000
Invitation to annual Corporate Holiday Party	●	●	●	●	●
Inclusion in Annual Impact Report	●	●	●	●	●
Subscription to Bi-monthly Corporate Newsletter	●	●	●	●	●
Networking Event Invitations	●	●	●	●	●
Digital Member Badge	●	●	●	●	●
Group Volunteer Opportunity	●	●	●	●	●
Subscription to the Beastly Banner Member Newsletter		●	●	●	●
Subscription to the Beastly Bytes Monthly Member Email		●	●	●	●
Welcome Social Media Announcement (LinkedIn)				●	●
Family Membership	1	1	1	2	3
Columbus Zoo Admission Tickets	6	10	25	75	150
Columbus Zoo Tickets Donated to Charity of Choice		6	10	20	50
Zoombezi Bay Tickets			6	10	25
Safari Golf Outing Foursome				1	2
Wild Encounters Presentation (subject to availability)				1	1

